Students Calendar for Co-curricular Activities (AS-2020)

14/11/2020

Saturday

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES MONTHS
10/08/2020-11/08/2020 Monday-Tuesday |Reporting of Students AUGUST
11/08/2020-30/08/2020 Tuesday-Monday |Nation wide Lock Down
07/09/2020-16/09/2020 | Monday-Wednesday |Semester End Exams for Existing Students
17/09/2020-20/09/2020 Wednesday-Sunday |JNEC Fitness Program >
19/09/2020 - 20/09/2020 Saturday-Sunday |Reporting of New Students (Phase I) M

Nw\oo\wowo ,_,m,mmamv/\ ONM:BosooBoE of Sessions for 2nd, 3rd, 4th Year Students m
. -
24/09/2020 Thursday Orientation of New Students (Phase I) H
26/09/2020-27/09/2020 Saturday-Sunday |Reporting of New Students (Phase II) =
01/10/2020 Thursday Orientation of New Students (Phase II)
03/10/2020-04/10/2020 Saturday-Sunday |Reporting of New Students (Phase III)
08/10/2020 Thursday Oreientation of New Students (Phase III)
10/10/2020 Sl Oath Taking Cermony of Student Leaders and Awarding of Academic "
Excellence =
14/10/2020 Wednesday |International eWaste Day %
17/10/2020 Saturday Interclass (Football, Volleyball, wmmw@mcm:v HoE,:mBoE ﬂ
21/10/2020 Wednesday Review Meeting of PDP o
24/10/2020 mmﬁc&m% Club Orientation for First Year (New) Students
28/10/2020 éomsomamv\
30/10/2020 Friday 8th Student Leaders, Student Affairs Meeting with the President
31/10/2020 Saturday
02/11/2020 Monday Zero Waste Hour .\ . =
04/11/2020 Wednesday m
2
z
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